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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 Grobnik 4,168 km

D E F - Training 2 23.5.2025. 12:45 . .. . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:45:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(8) SCHMARANZER Martin
1 12:49:56.971 2:02.530 45.497 40.104 36.929
2 12:51:55.968 1:58.997 43.395 39.425 36.177
3 12:53:51.901 1:55.933 42,192 38.267 35.474
4 12:55:50.285 1:58.384 42.859 38.685 36.840
5 12:57:45.806 1:55.521 42.440 37.815 35.266
p6 12:59:50.124 2:04.318 42.526 38.568
(53) BRAUNSTINGL Werner
1 12:49:48.744 2:13.885 50.090 44.236 39.559
2 12:51:59.292 2:10.548 48.113 44.111 38.324
3 12:54:03.667 2:04.375 46.130 41.286 36.959
4 12:56:07.374 2:03.707 45.471 41.262 36.974
5 12:58:10.810 2:03.436 45.482 41.058 36.896
6 13:00:12.322 2:01.512 44.643 40.662 36.207
7 13:02:12.948 2:00.626 44.392 40.712 35.522
8 13:04:11.688 1:58.740 43.526 39.817 35.397
(78) GUT Robert
1 12:50:20.113 2:16.651 50.332 45.593 40.726
2 12:52:36.731 2:16.618 49.631 46.425 40.562
3 12:54:51.693 2:14.962 49.361 44.843 40.758
4 12:57:07.810 2:16.117 50.397 45.574 40.146
5 12:59:21.374 2:13.564 49.720 44.509 39.335
6 13:01:37.788 2:16.414 50.324 45.437 40.653
7 13:03:52.704 2:14.916 50.310 44.711 39.895
(14) SCHALLERBOCK Jiirgen
1 12:51:13.214 2:17.347 50.546 45.295 41.506
2 12:53:28.152 2:14.938 49.142 44.613 41.183
3 12:55:43.858 2:15.706 49.335 45.914 40.457
4 12:58:01.939 2:18.081 51.247 45.760 41.074
5 13:00:18.966 2:17.027 50.360 45.687 40.980
6 13:02:33.391 2:14.425 49.990 43.916 40.519
p7 13:05:04.440 2:31.049 50.139 44.621
(86) TSCHEPA Markus
1 12:50:47.749 2:34.174 57.356 50.051 46.767
2 12:53:19.728 2:31.979 57.209 49.581 45.189
3 12:55:51.062 2:31.334 56.683 48.568 46.083
4 12:58:19.522 2:28.460 55.492 47.861 45.107
5 13:00:46.760 2:27.238 55.165 47.787 44.286
6 13:03:21.147 2:34.387 56.233 51.131 47.023
p7 13:06:00.831 2:39.684 58.038 50.305
(7) JUCHUM Ralf
1 12:50:43.816 2:33.297 55.316 51.688 46.293
2 12:53:14.066 2:30.250 53.455 52.512 44.283
3 12:55:41.642 2:27.576 52.952 49.919 44.705
p4 12:58:16.880 2:35.238 53.346 49.879
(203) PAI Thomas
1 12:50:50.486 2:46.245 1:00.245 53.642 52.358
2 12:53:29.208 2:38.722 59.213 51.838 47.671
3 12:56:05.487 2:36.279 57.838 50.930 47.511
4 12:58:43.110 2:37.623 57.769 51.927 47.927
5 13:01:18.310 2:35.200 57.156 50.360 47.684
6 13:03:51.561 2:33.251 56.731 49.663 46.857
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